~— INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR Phillips Petroleum Company ADDRESS Rm 401, PhillipS Bldg., Odessa, Texas
797627

LEASE NAME EVCSA Unit 3202 WELL No, 003 FIELD

LOCAT ION Section 32, T-17S, R-35E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

356 174 T1.5664 1.5664

939 1/4 2.5652 4.1316
1464 1/2 4.5675 8.6991
1950 1 8.5050 17.2041
2425 1 8.3125 25.5166
2513 1 1/4 1.9184 27.4350
3000 1 1/4 10.6166 38.0516
3495 1 8.6625 46.7141
4009 2 17.9386 64.6527
4125 4 1/2 9.1060 73.7587
4173 6 5.0160 78.7747
4260 6 9.0915 87.8662
4291 6 1/4 914743 97.3405
4327 6 3/4 4.2300 101.5705
4358 6 3/4 3.6425 105.2130
4386 6 2.9260 108.1390
4416 6 3.1350 111.2740
4449 6 1/4 3.5937 114.8677
4511 6 1/2 7.0184 121.8861
4605 6 1/4 10.2366 132.1227
4730 7 15.2375 147.3602
4822 6 1/2 10.4144 157.7746
4900 7 9.5082 167.2828

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

C:::}ﬂiu\ %)U¢-/

TITLE John Ayers, Office Manager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared John Ayers

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

26th

July 1979

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the day of R

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 1, 1980

SEAL of Lea, State of New Mexico



